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Villeroy & Boch

1748

WASHBASINS O.NOVO
PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

COLOUR

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection

Assembly / Assembly type
Scope of delivery

Length in mm

Width in mm

Height in mm

Interior depth

Weight in kg

Number of tap holes punched
through

Number of tap holes pre-drilled
Position of drill hole

express delivery

Suitable for

Material

Surface

Colour name

With TitanGlaze

With overflow

EAN number

4342R501

Villeroy & Boch O.novo
Handwashbasin Compact, 500 x 250
x 145 mm, White Alpin, with overflow

Handwashbasin Compact
O.novo

wall-mounted

1 x washbasin

250

500

145

95

8,10

1

1

Tap hole on right punched through
No

1-hole mixer

Sanitary ceramics

glossy

White Alpin

No

Yes

4062373757734

COLOUR DESIGNATION

White Alpin
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

4342R501
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