

WASHBASINS O.NOVO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Article number	4342R501
Article title	Villeroy & Boch O.novo Handwashbasin Compact, 500 x 250 x 145 mm, White Alpin, with overflow
Product designation	Handwashbasin Compact
Collection	O.novo
Assembly / Assembly type	wall-mounted
Scope of delivery	1 x washbasin
Length in mm	250
Width in mm	500
Height in mm	145
Interior depth	95
Weight in kg	8,10
Number of tap holes punched through	1
Number of tap holes pre-drilled	1
Position of drill hole	Tap hole on right punched through
express delivery	No
Suitable for	1-hole mixer
Material	Sanitary ceramics
Surface	glossy
Colour name	White Alpin
With TitanGlaze	No
With overflow	Yes
EAN number	4062373757734

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION



White Alpin



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

4342R501











